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number name and first name country flag club date of birth licence

999 AKKAD Philipp Emanuel AUT 20/9/1999 00838490
BURGSTALLER Johannes AUT
HRUBESCH Simon AUT

17 LARGENTON Augustin AUT 28/9/1990 00844452
32 HUTHMANN Eric AUT AFC SALZBURG 15/11/1999 00836504
11 KAIN Martin AUT AFC SALZBURG 11/4/1999 00836503
20 LEITNER Tobias AUT AFC SALZBURG 17/2/1989 00834819
16 RUSS Nico AUT AFC SALZBURG 27/1/1996 00832476
29 LEHNER Kilian AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 19/11/2000 00836508
41 OBERHUBER Philipp AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 25/5/1996 00777717

7 AUBOECK Sebastian AUT FUM MOEDLING 10/10/1998 00833803
10 GRASNEK Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING 12/5/1999 00833802

999 SCHUBERT Max AUT FUM MOEDLING 8/3/2001
999 DUER Daniel AUT STLFC GRAZ 14/11/1997 00844453

37 ENDLER Tobias AUT STLFC GRAZ 30/4/1995 00005095
19 LECHNER Moritz AUT STLFC GRAZ 13/3/2000 00836509
31 SCHAUER Moritz AUT STLFC GRAZ 23/2/2000 00838719

999 WAGNER Phillip AUT STLFC GRAZ 16/5/2000 00838720
999 JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT UFC WIEN 25/11/1972 00839256

8 DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT WIEDEN 18/7/1989 00688142
9 RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT WIEDEN 6/3/1978 00736261

45 SCHERZ Karl-Philipp AUT WFK WIEN 20/9/1989 00839964
86 DUBOISKI Siarhei BLR RCOT 4/1/1994 00830631

999 DANKIN Dzianis BLR SDUSHOR PROFSOUZY 21/2/1996 00844434
161 GAVIRIA Nicholas COL 7/6/1995 00844093
166 MEYBERG Juan Felipe COL 5/8/1995 00844092
999 PACHON Santiago COL 19/3/1990 00844091
999 PARRA Fabian COL 16/1/1993 00844090
999 PINTO Daniel COL CEB-M 12/8/1992 00690628
999 GOJAK Antonio CRO MK KARLOVAC 26/7/2000 00831907

50 SMREKAR Leo CRO MK RAPIR 21/5/2000 00835971
49 LI Leo CRO MK VMD 15/3/2000 00835976

999 BUBEN Jan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 7/7/2001 00844260
999 LESKOVAC Janko CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 31/8/2003 00840162
999 NIKOLIC Noa CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 29/3/2002 00842954
999 SPOLJAR Borna CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 4/4/2002 00842912

84 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE KS SK ZLIN 23/6/1999 00836626
999 BLAHUT Jan CZE SERM OSTRAVA 10/3/1999 00837667
117 LASAK Ondrej CZE SERM OSTRAVA 7/3/1999 00834048

92 ZWINGER Robert CZE SLEZAN OPAVA 23/6/1996 00832132
999 SRNA Jan CZE SOKOL BRNO 21/5/1990 00688329
999 LARGENTON Augustin FRA 28/9/1990 00844452
999 SERRI Cedrik FRA AUBERVILLIER 14/2/1991 00688744

93 HECHER Benoit FRA PARIS CEP 7/10/1998 00759705
43 MOHLI Nino FRA PARIS CEP 25/7/1999 00761105
81 VOILET Sylvain FRA PARIS CEP 28/3/1998 00790850

164 PIETSCH Lewis GER FECHTCLUB SCHKEUDITZ 15/5/1996 00695610
999 STEPHAN Daniel GER KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN 28/9/1979 00691511
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178 ZIEGON Anton GER KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN 14/12/1999 00728028
375 DROEGE Oliver GER MTV MUNCHEN 5/1/1994 00004988
999 HUBER Julian GER MTV MUNCHEN 17/12/1993 00004982
191 OLBRICH Justus GER MTV MUNCHEN 10/10/1998 00698400
367 HAUPT Julius GER PSV WEIMAR 6/7/2000 00698639

GERZANICS Mark HUN
KONDRICZ Prtr HUN
SAPI Ferenc HUN

145 BROWN Stephen IRL 20/6/1996 00843778
305 BARTOLUCCI Andrea ITA 27/4/1998 00835097
110 CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA 18/1/1999 00833627

32 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA 26/3/1998 00828208
999 CIMMINO Matteo ITA 10/3/1998 00837256
102 COMO Luca ITA 9/1/1997 00841662
354 DI MARTINO Andrea ITA 18/6/1998 00832750
312 LA MARCA Riccardo ITA 18/9/1998 00832752
354 SACCHETTO Saverio ITA 2/3/1998 00832758
140 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Gi ITA 25/1/1997 00833224
191 VACCARIO Matteo ITA 25/9/1998 00835342
999 LAURIA Lorenz ITA CS BOLZANO 11/5/1999 00833579
199 PEDONE Livio ITA CS ROMA 12/2/1994 00000991
999 CESARO Filippo ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 16/1/1993 00001191

JELEZOV Alexandr MDA
28 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA CSPLN 7/6/1994 00727909
85 BARBINTA Mihail MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 27/10/1998 00834449

999 KESSERWANI Jean Dimitri MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 16/11/2001 00841382
220 MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 8/4/1995 00830121
999 ROTARU Nicolae MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 3/9/2001 00841380
191 TANASE Mihai MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 30/11/2001 00836754
999 KLOOTS Ward NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST 4/7/1994 00002873

95 BODO Benjamin ROU CSU TIMISOARA 31/1/1998 00833983
999 ANTONCIC Luka SLO 21/9/1990 00693802
999 GUCEK Anze SLO 27/1/1985 00692894
999 KOVAC Rok SLO 3/5/1999 00838865
434 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 1/4/1995 00003641
167 STARC Luka SLO SS DUEL TABOR 28/5/1998 00833959
169 STIKLICA Luka SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 8/5/1998 00837942
999 BARATH Ladislav SVK KS SAMORIN 23/6/1999 00834971
465 DOBOS David SVK KS SAMORIN 28/8/2000 00837839

94 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK KS SAMORIN 8/6/1999 00832116
162 GVOTH Martin SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 6/3/1998 00777499
999 KRALIK Roman SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 5/6/2001 00841485

82 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 7/2/1995 00000035
226 ZEMAN Adam SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 10/1/2000 00777506
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82 fencers

1 poules: round

82 fencers
12 poules (10 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
64 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Direktausscheidung
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: TANZMEISTER AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
LAURIA Lorenz ITA  2  V  4  3  V  0 0.333 -3 19 5
DOBIASCH Martin AUT  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
LASAK Ondrej CZE  1  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 -3 21 4
COMO Luca ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
SCHUBERT Max AUT  V  3  2  1  V  V 0.500 0 21 3
FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO  1  2  3  2  1  V 0.167 -14 14 7
BUBEN Jan CRO  V  1  4  0  2  3 0.167 -10 15 6

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: DIDIC Alexander MDA

V/M ind. HS rank
DROEGE Oliver GER  3  2  V  1  V  V 0.500 1 21 4
PARRA Fabian COL  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA  V  4  V  2  V  V 0.667 4 26 3
RICHTER Stefan AUT  2  0  4  3  V  V 0.333 -5 19 5
BODO Benjamin ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
NIKOLIC Noa CRO  0  4  2  1  2  V 0.167 -14 14 6
BARATH Ladislav SVK  3  0  4  3  2  3 0.000 -15 15 7

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: JANICEK Ondrej CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
DUER Daniel AUT  1  4  2  V  1  4 0.167 -11 17 7
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 1
KOVAC Rok SLO  V  1  V  1  0  4 0.333 -12 16 6
GRASNEK Tobias AUT  V  2  4  0  1  V 0.333 -9 17 5
DANKIN Dzianis BLR  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 25 3
SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Gi ITA  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.667 14 27 2
HAUPT Julius GER  V  V  V  4  4  1 0.500 -2 24 4

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: FRANKEN Leo GER

V/M ind. HS rank
WAGNER Phillip AUT  0  1  1  4  3  V 0.167 -13 14 6
HECHER Benoit FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
DI MARTINO Andrea ITA  V  0  0  V  1  V 0.500 -1 16 4
KAIN Martin AUT  V  0  V  V  V  4 0.667 9 24 3
KRALIK Roman SVK  V  2  0  0  0  3 0.167 -19 10 7
BROWN Stephen IRL  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 26 2
BLAHUT Jan CZE  2  0  1  V  V  2 0.333 -12 15 5

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 04.12.2016 17:33



U23 European Circuit Men's Foil

Poules, round No 1

page 2/3

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: CASARO Janlucca ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
RUSS Nico AUT  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 9 24 3
ZWINGER Robert CZE  2  3  3  V  V  3 0.333 -5 21 5
SAPI Ferenc HUN  1  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 3 23 4
GAVIRIA Nicholas COL  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 16 28 1
ROTARU Nicolae MDA  1  2  3  1  4  3 0.000 -16 14 7
LESKOVAC Janko CRO  1  4  1  0  V  2 0.167 -16 13 6
SACCHETTO Saverio ITA  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER

V/M ind. HS rank
LA MARCA Riccardo ITA  2  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 0 23 2
GVOTH Martin SVK  V  1  1  1  4  1 0.167 -14 13 7
GERZANICS Mark HUN  2  V  V  3  0  1 0.333 -8 16 6
DUBOISKI Siarhei BLR  V  V  3  V  3  3 0.500 5 24 3
ANTONCIC Luka SLO  3  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 1 23 4
SRNA Jan CZE  4  V  V  V  3  1 0.500 1 23 4
LARGENTON Augustin AUT  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: ILIC Danijela SRB

V/M ind. HS rank
SPOLJAR Borna CRO  4  2  2  4  3  V 0.167 -8 20 6
PIETSCH Lewis GER  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 9 28 2
BARTOLUCCI Andrea ITA  V  0  1  V  4  0 0.333 -9 15 5
LECHNER Moritz AUT  V  2  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 26 3
KLOOTS Ward NED  V  4  2  1  4  1 0.167 -12 17 7
BARBINTA Mihail MDA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 30 1
KONDRICZ Prtr HUN  3  4  V  4  V  3 0.333 3 24 4

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  11
Referee: REUMUELLER Martina AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
HRUBESCH Simon AUT  3  4  V  1  V  4 0.333 -1 22 5
ONDRUSEK Radek CZE  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 23 4
MEYBERG Juan Felipe COL  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
LEITNER Tobias AUT  1  1  0  0  0  4 0.000 -24 6 7
GOJAK Antonio CRO  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 24 3
MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA  2  2  4  V  4  3 0.167 -5 20 6
CIMMINO Matteo ITA  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 8 27 2

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  12
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT  0  3  2  1  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7
VOILET Sylvain FRA  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 16 28 1
STARC Luka SLO  V  1  V  4  2  V 0.500 -1 22 4
BURGSTALLER Johannes AUT  V  3  1  1  2  4 0.167 -11 16 6
ZEMAN Adam SVK  V  1  V  V  2  0 0.500 -3 18 5
CESARO Filippo ITA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 8 28 3
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Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  13
Referee: SPEH Klement SLO

V/M ind. HS rank
STEPHAN Daniel GER  2  V  3  V  0 0.400 -5 15 5
LEHNER Kilian AUT  V  V  3  3  1 0.400 -3 17 3
STIKLICA Luka SRB  2  3  2  2  2 0.000 -14 11 6
SMREKAR Leo CRO  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
KESSERWANI Jean Dimitri MDA  3  V  V  1  2 0.400 -4 16 4
PEDONE Livio ITA  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 14 24 2

Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  14
Referee: SOMOSKEOY Peter AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
SERRI Cedrik FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
VACCARIO Matteo ITA  1  V  V  4  1  V 0.500 1 21 4
SCHAUER Moritz AUT  0  1  3  V  4  V 0.333 -8 18 6
LI Leo CRO  3  0  V  V  4  2 0.333 -8 19 5
JELEZOV Alexandr MDA  1  V  2  4  V  V 0.500 1 22 3
PINTO Daniel COL  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 -1 22 2
ZIEGON Anton GER  0  4  4  V  1  4 0.167 -9 18 7

Poule No 12    9:00    piste No  15
Referee: NAGY Josef SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
PACHON Santiago COL  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 6 19 3
CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 23 1
SCHERZ Karl-Philipp AUT  0  0  3  3  1 0.000 -18 7 6
TANASE Mihai MDA  3  4  V  4  3 0.200 -4 19 5
OLBRICH Justus GER  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 3 21 2
GUCEK Anze SLO  0  2  V  V  V 0.600 2 17 4
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 HECHER Benoit FRA 1.000 26 30 qualifier
2 SERRI Cedrik FRA 1.000 24 30 qualifier
3 BODO Benjamin ROU 1.000 18 30 qualifier
4 COMO Luca ITA 1.000 17 30 qualifier
5 SMREKAR Leo CRO 1.000 12 25 qualifier
6 BARBINTA Mihail MDA 1.000 9 30 qualifier
7 GAVIRIA Nicholas COL 0.833 16 28 qualifier
7 VOILET Sylvain FRA 0.833 16 28 qualifier
9 LARGENTON Augustin AUT 0.833 15 29 qualifier

10 DOBIASCH Martin AUT 0.833 13 28 qualifier
10 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK 0.833 13 28 qualifier
12 MEYBERG Juan Felipe COL 0.833 12 29 qualifier
13 CESARO Filippo ITA 0.833 11 27 qualifier
13 PARRA Fabian COL 0.833 11 27 qualifier
15 PIETSCH Lewis GER 0.833 9 28 qualifier
15 SACCHETTO Saverio ITA 0.833 9 28 qualifier
17 CIMMINO Matteo ITA 0.833 8 27 qualifier
18 PEDONE Livio ITA 0.800 14 24 qualifier
19 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA 0.800 11 23 qualifier
20 OLBRICH Justus GER 0.800 3 21 qualifier
21 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Giancar ITA 0.667 14 27 qualifier
22 BROWN Stephen IRL 0.667 10 26 qualifier
23 KAIN Martin AUT 0.667 9 24 qualifier
23 RUSS Nico AUT 0.667 9 24 qualifier
25 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA 0.667 8 28 qualifier
26 LECHNER Moritz AUT 0.667 8 26 qualifier
27 DANKIN Dzianis BLR 0.667 7 25 qualifier
28 GOJAK Antonio CRO 0.667 5 24 qualifier
29 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE 0.667 5 23 qualifier
30 CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA 0.667 4 26 qualifier
31 SAPI Ferenc HUN 0.667 3 23 qualifier
32 LA MARCA Riccardo ITA 0.667 0 23 qualifier
33 PINTO Daniel COL 0.667 -1 22 qualifier
34 PACHON Santiago COL 0.600 6 19 qualifier
35 GUCEK Anze SLO 0.600 2 17 qualifier
36 DUBOISKI Siarhei BLR 0.500 5 24 qualifier
37 ANTONCIC Luka SLO 0.500 1 23 qualifier
37 SRNA Jan CZE 0.500 1 23 qualifier
39 JELEZOV Alexandr MDA 0.500 1 22 qualifier
40 DROEGE Oliver GER 0.500 1 21 qualifier
40 VACCARIO Matteo ITA 0.500 1 21 qualifier
42 SCHUBERT Max AUT 0.500 0 21 qualifier
43 STARC Luka SLO 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
44 DI MARTINO Andrea ITA 0.500 -1 16 qualifier
45 HAUPT Julius GER 0.500 -2 24 qualifier
46 LASAK Ondrej CZE 0.500 -3 21 qualifier
47 ZEMAN Adam SVK 0.500 -3 18 qualifier
48 LEHNER Kilian AUT 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

49 KESSERWANI Jean Dimitri MDA 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
50 STEPHAN Daniel GER 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
51 KONDRICZ Prtr HUN 0.333 3 24 qualifier
52 HRUBESCH Simon AUT 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
53 LAURIA Lorenz ITA 0.333 -3 19 qualifier
54 ZWINGER Robert CZE 0.333 -5 21 qualifier
55 RICHTER Stefan AUT 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
56 LI Leo CRO 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
57 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
58 GERZANICS Mark HUN 0.333 -8 16 qualifier
59 GRASNEK Tobias AUT 0.333 -9 17 qualifier
60 BARTOLUCCI Andrea ITA 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
61 KOVAC Rok SLO 0.333 -12 16 qualifier
62 BLAHUT Jan CZE 0.333 -12 15 qualifier
63 TANASE Mihai MDA 0.200 -4 19 qualifier
64 MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA 0.167 -5 20 qualifier

65 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 0.167 -8 20 eliminated
66 ZIEGON Anton GER 0.167 -9 18 eliminated
67 BUBEN Jan CRO 0.167 -10 15 eliminated
68 DUER Daniel AUT 0.167 -11 17 eliminated
69 BURGSTALLER Johannes AUT 0.167 -11 16 eliminated
70 KLOOTS Ward NED 0.167 -12 17 eliminated
71 WAGNER Phillip AUT 0.167 -13 14 eliminated
72 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
72 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
74 GVOTH Martin SVK 0.167 -14 13 eliminated
75 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
76 KRALIK Roman SVK 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
77 STIKLICA Luka SRB 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
78 BARATH Ladislav SVK 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
79 ROTARU Nicolae MDA 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
80 SCHERZ Karl-Philipp AUT 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
81 JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
82 LEITNER Tobias AUT 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
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page 1/21 HECHER Benoit FRA

Direktausscheidung mit 64

64 MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA    15/5

33 PINTO Daniel COL

32 LA MARCA Riccardo ITA    15/12

17 CIMMINO Matteo ITA

48 LEHNER Kilian AUT    15/13

49 KESSERWANI Jean Dimitri MDA

16 PIETSCH Lewis GER    15/4

9 LARGENTON Augustin AUT

56 LI Leo CRO    15/9

41 DROEGE Oliver GER

24 RUSS Nico AUT    15/10

25 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA

40 VACCARIO Matteo ITA    15/14

57 SCHAUER Moritz AUT

8 VOILET Sylvain FRA    15/6

5 SMREKAR Leo CRO

60 BARTOLUCCI Andrea ITA    15/6

37 ANTONCIC Luka SLO

28 GOJAK Antonio CRO    15/6

21 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Giancarl ITA

44 DI MARTINO Andrea ITA    15/9

53 LAURIA Lorenz ITA

12 MEYBERG Juan Felipe COL    15/6

13 PARRA Fabian COL

52 HRUBESCH Simon AUT    15/9

45 HAUPT Julius GER

20 OLBRICH Justus GER    15/7

29 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE

36 DUBOISKI Siarhei BLR    15/4

61 KOVAC Rok SLO

4 COMO Luca ITA    15/5

HECHER Benoit

Direktausscheidung mit 32

LA MARCA Riccardo
   15/7

CIMMINO Matteo

PIETSCH Lewis
   15/14

LARGENTON Augustin

RUSS Nico
   15/5

VADANIUC Eugeniu

VOILET Sylvain
   15/6

SMREKAR Leo

GOJAK Antonio
   15/10

SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Giancarl

LAURIA Lorenz
   15/7

PARRA Fabian

OLBRICH Justus
   15/14

DUBOISKI Siarhei

COMO Luca
   15/11

HECHER Benoit

CIMMINO Matteo

LARGENTON Augustin

VOILET Sylvain

SMREKAR Leo

LAURIA Lorenz

PARRA Fabian

COMO Luca



U23 European Circuit Men's Foil

page 2/23 BODO Benjamin ROU

Direktausscheidung mit 64

62 BLAHUT Jan CZE    15/10

35 GUCEK Anze SLO

30 CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA    15/12

19 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA

46 LASAK Ondrej CZE    15/6

51 KONDRICZ Prtr HUN

14 CESARO Filippo ITA    15/7

11 DOBIASCH Martin AUT

54 ZWINGER Robert CZE    15/4

43 STARC Luka SLO

22 BROWN Stephen IRL    15/12

27 DANKIN Dzianis BLR

38 SRNA Jan CZE    15/11

59 GRASNEK Tobias AUT

6 BARBINTA Mihail MDA    15/8

7 GAVIRIA Nicholas COL

58 GERZANICS Mark HUN    15/7

39 JELEZOV Alexandr MDA

26 LECHNER Moritz AUT    15/6

23 KAIN Martin AUT

42 SCHUBERT Max AUT    15/9

55 RICHTER Stefan AUT

10 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK    15/11

15 SACCHETTO Saverio ITA

50 STEPHAN Daniel GER    15/7

47 ZEMAN Adam SVK

18 PEDONE Livio ITA    15/8

31 SAPI Ferenc HUN

34 PACHON Santiago COL    15/9

63 TANASE Mihai MDA

2 SERRI Cedrik FRA    15/10

BODO Benjamin

Direktausscheidung mit 32

CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
   15/13

CASTIGLIONI Alberto

CESARO Filippo
   15/12

DOBIASCH Martin

BROWN Stephen
   15/6

SRNA Jan

BARBINTA Mihail
   15/10

GAVIRIA Nicholas

JELEZOV Alexandr
   15/13

KAIN Martin

RICHTER Stefan
   15/9

SACCHETTO Saverio

PEDONE Livio
   15/10

PACHON Santiago

SERRI Cedrik
   11/10

BODO Benjamin

CASTIGLIONI Alberto

BROWN Stephen

SRNA Jan

JELEZOV Alexandr

RICHTER Stefan

PEDONE Livio

SERRI Cedrik
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1 HECHER Benoit FRA

Direktausscheidung mit 8

8 VOILET Sylvain FRA    15/14

5 LAURIA Lorenz ITA

4 COMO Luca ITA    15/5

3 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA

6 BROWN Stephen IRL    15/4

7 JELEZOV Alexandr MDA

2 SERRI Cedrik FRA    15/9

HECHER Benoit

Halbfinale

LAURIA Lorenz
   15/11

CASTIGLIONI Alberto

SERRI Cedrik
   15/12

HECHER Benoit

Finale

SERRI Cedrik

   15/9
SERRI Cedrik
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1 SERRI Cedrik FRA AUBERVILLIER 14/2/1991 00688744
2 HECHER Benoit FRA PARIS CEP 7/10/1998 00759705
3 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA 26/3/1998 00828208
3 LAURIA Lorenz ITA CS BOLZANO 11/5/1999 00833579
5 COMO Luca ITA 9/1/1997 00841662
6 VOILET Sylvain FRA PARIS CEP 28/3/1998 00790850
7 BROWN Stephen IRL 20/6/1996 00843778
8 JELEZOV Alexandr MDA
9 BODO Benjamin ROU CSU TIMISOARA 31/1/1998 00833983

10 SMREKAR Leo CRO MK RAPIR 21/5/2000 00835971
11 LARGENTON Augustin AUT 28/9/1990 00844452
12 PARRA Fabian COL 16/1/1993 00844090
13 CIMMINO Matteo ITA 10/3/1998 00837256
14 PEDONE Livio ITA CS ROMA 12/2/1994 00000991
15 SRNA Jan CZE SOKOL BRNO 21/5/1990 00688329
16 RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT WIEDEN 6/3/1978 00736261
17 BARBINTA Mihail MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 27/10/1998 00834449
18 GAVIRIA Nicholas COL 7/6/1995 00844093
19 DOBIASCH Martin AUT WAT WIEDEN 18/7/1989 00688142
20 CESARO Filippo ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 16/1/1993 00001191
21 PIETSCH Lewis GER FECHTCLUB SCHKEUDITZ 15/5/1996 00695610
21 SACCHETTO Saverio ITA 2/3/1998 00832758
23 OLBRICH Justus GER MTV MUNCHEN 10/10/1998 00698400
24 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Giancarl ITA 25/1/1997 00833224
25 KAIN Martin AUT AFC SALZBURG 11/4/1999 00836503
25 RUSS Nico AUT AFC SALZBURG 27/1/1996 00832476
27 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA CSPLN 7/6/1994 00727909
28 GOJAK Antonio CRO MK KARLOVAC 26/7/2000 00831907
29 CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA 18/1/1999 00833627
30 LA MARCA Riccardo ITA 18/9/1998 00832752
31 PACHON Santiago COL 19/3/1990 00844091
32 DUBOISKI Siarhei BLR RCOT 4/1/1994 00830631
33 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK KS SAMORIN 8/6/1999 00832116
34 MEYBERG Juan Felipe COL 5/8/1995 00844092
35 LECHNER Moritz AUT STLFC GRAZ 13/3/2000 00836509
36 DANKIN Dzianis BLR SDUSHOR PROFSOUZY 21/2/1996 00844434
37 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE KS SK ZLIN 23/6/1999 00836626
38 SAPI Ferenc HUN
39 PINTO Daniel COL CEB-M 12/8/1992 00690628
40 GUCEK Anze SLO 27/1/1985 00692894
41 ANTONCIC Luka SLO 21/9/1990 00693802
42 DROEGE Oliver GER MTV MUNCHEN 5/1/1994 00004988
42 VACCARIO Matteo ITA 25/9/1998 00835342
44 SCHUBERT Max AUT FUM MOEDLING 8/3/2001
45 STARC Luka SLO SS DUEL TABOR 28/5/1998 00833959
46 DI MARTINO Andrea ITA 18/6/1998 00832750
47 HAUPT Julius GER PSV WEIMAR 6/7/2000 00698639
48 LASAK Ondrej CZE SERM OSTRAVA 7/3/1999 00834048
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49 ZEMAN Adam SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 10/1/2000 00777506
50 LEHNER Kilian AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 19/11/2000 00836508
51 KESSERWANI Jean Dimitri MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 16/11/2001 00841382
52 STEPHAN Daniel GER KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN 28/9/1979 00691511
53 KONDRICZ Prtr HUN
54 HRUBESCH Simon AUT
55 ZWINGER Robert CZE SLEZAN OPAVA 23/6/1996 00832132
56 LI Leo CRO MK VMD 15/3/2000 00835976
57 SCHAUER Moritz AUT STLFC GRAZ 23/2/2000 00838719
58 GERZANICS Mark HUN
59 GRASNEK Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING 12/5/1999 00833802
60 BARTOLUCCI Andrea ITA 27/4/1998 00835097
61 KOVAC Rok SLO 3/5/1999 00838865
62 BLAHUT Jan CZE SERM OSTRAVA 10/3/1999 00837667
63 TANASE Mihai MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 30/11/2001 00836754
64 MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 8/4/1995 00830121

65 SPOLJAR Borna CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 4/4/2002 00842912
66 ZIEGON Anton GER KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN 14/12/1999 00728028
67 BUBEN Jan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 7/7/2001 00844260
68 DUER Daniel AUT STLFC GRAZ 14/11/1997 00844453
69 BURGSTALLER Johannes AUT
70 KLOOTS Ward NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST 4/7/1994 00002873
71 WAGNER Phillip AUT STLFC GRAZ 16/5/2000 00838720
72 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 1/4/1995 00003641
72 NIKOLIC Noa CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 29/3/2002 00842954
74 GVOTH Martin SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 6/3/1998 00777499
75 LESKOVAC Janko CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA 31/8/2003 00840162
76 KRALIK Roman SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 5/6/2001 00841485
77 STIKLICA Luka SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 8/5/1998 00837942
78 BARATH Ladislav SVK KS SAMORIN 23/6/1999 00834971
79 ROTARU Nicolae MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 3/9/2001 00841380
80 SCHERZ Karl-Philipp AUT WFK WIEN 20/9/1989 00839964
81 JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT UFC WIEN 25/11/1972 00839256
82 LEITNER Tobias AUT AFC SALZBURG 17/2/1989 00834819
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SOMOSKEOY Peter AUT 1 5 0
TANZMEISTER AUT 1 0 0
REUMUELLER Martina B AUT 1 0 0
KOVACIC Sanjin B CRO 0 5 0
JANICEK Ondrej CZE 1 6 0
DENZER Benjamin GER 1 5 1
FRANKEN Leo GER 1 7 2
LANGE Robert GER 1 8 0
CASARO Janlucca ITA 1 0 0
DEL MACCHIA Michelle ITA 0 5 0
DIDIC Alexander MDA 1 2 0
SPEH Klement SLO 1 5 0
ILIC Danijela SRB 1 6 0
NAGY Josef SVK 1 6 0
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